



HEINZ

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT: Heinz Barbecue Sauce - Hickory Smoke (Vol-Pak)
VARIETY NUMBER: 538200 **VARIETY SYMBOL:** BY
PACKAGE SIZE: 1 Container/Case **CONTAINER WEIGHT:** 28 Lbs. 8 oz.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: A sweet, tangy barbecue sauce with a characteristic hickory smoke flavor.
MANUFACTURING LOCATION: Muscatine, Iowa

ANALYTICAL DATA:

Acidity (by wt)	1.25%	-	1.75%
Salt	3.00%	-	3.80%
pH	3.3	-	3.8
Refractive Solids	31.5%	-	37.5%
Bostwick (68°F, 30s)	5cm	-	9cm
Hunter Color L	16.5	-	20.5
Hunter Color a	14.5	-	20.5
Hunter Color b	9.5	-	12.5

MICROBIOLOGICAL DATA: Product is commercially sterile for storage under ambient conditions.

CONTAINER PACKAGING:

Container: #629 - Vol-Pak - 3 Gallon
28 lbs. 8 oz.

CONTAINER CODING:

Line 1: MU7A10 06:00
Factory/Year/Month/Day/(space)/Military Time
MU=Muscatine 7=2007 A=January 10=Day 06:00=military time

CASE PACKAGING:

Contents: 1 container/case
Weight: 30 lbs
Cube: 0.52
Size: 13" x 11 3/4" x 5 15/16"
Case: Bliss Style Box with Angled
Corners
Cases/Pallet: 72
Cases/Layer: 12
Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet Stacking: 2 High

CASE CODING:


Line 1: MU7A10 06:00
Factory/Year/Month/Day/(space)/Military Time
MU=Muscatine 7=2007 A=January 10=Day 06:00=military time

STORAGE: Storage Temperature - Ambient
Product to be stored in a manner to meet or exceed government sanitation requirements.

SHELF LIFE: 450 Days

UNCONTROLLED COPY



PRODUCT: Heinz Barbecue Sauce - Hickory Smoke (Vol-Pak)
VARIETY NUMBER: 538200 **VARIETY SYMBOL:** BY
KOSHER STATUS: Kosher - Circle U - 
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: Tomato Concentrate Made From Red Ripe Tomatoes and Salt.
LABEL CLAIMS: N/A

INGREDIENTS: Tomato Puree, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Natural Smoke Flavoring, Salt, Corn Syrup, Paprika, Spices, Mustard Flour, Dehydrated Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat, Salt, Maltodextrin), Guar Gum, Dehydrated Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate as a preservative, Caramel Color, Dehydrated Onion, Dextrose, Turmeric, Soybean Oil, Natural Flavoring.

ALLERGENS: Contains Soybean and Wheat.

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Per Serving

Per 100 gram

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp (30mL)	
Servings Per Container about 378	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 35	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 390mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 6g	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	• Iron 2%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories Per Gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Nutrient	Amount Per 100g
Calories	119
Calories from Fat	3.12
Protein	0.83 g
Carbohydrates	29.12 g
Dietary Fiber	1.21 g
Sugar - Total	22.62 g
Other Carbs	4.74 g
Fat - Total	0.35 g
Saturated Fat	0.03 g
Mono Fat	0.14 g
Poly Fat	0.13 g
Trans Fatty Acids	0 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin A IU	741.68 IU
Vitamin C	7.05 mg
Calcium	9.02 mg
Iron	1.48 mg
Potassium	177.87 mg
Sodium	1402.99 mg

UNCONTROLLED COPY